FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

Faculty Representative:

Dr. Ertugrul Saatgi

e.saatci@iku.edu.tr

Civil Engineering:

Dr. Erdal Coskun

e.coskun@iku.edu.tr

Computer Engineering:

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Fatma Patlar Akbulut

f.patlar@iku.edu.tr

Industrial Engineering:

Dr. ilayda Ulkii

i.karabulut@iku.edu.tr ‘

Research Assistant Dilek Akburak

d.akburak@iku.edu.tr

Dr. Tugce Apaydin

t.beldek@iku.edu.tr

Research Assistant Umut Can Yurt

u.yurt@iku.edu.tr

FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE
Faculty Representative: Dr. Z. Ayse Goksin z.goksin@iku.edu.tr
Architecture: Dr. Z. Ayse Goksin z.goksin@iku.edu.tr

Interior Architecture:

Dr. Derya Adigiizel Ozbek

d.adiguzel@iku.edu.tr

FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE

SCIENCES

Bussines Administration:

Dr. Didem Kayalidereden

d.kavalidereden@iku.edu.ir |

Economics:

Dr. Nazife Merve Hamzaoglu

n.hamzaoglu@iku.edu.tr ‘

Political Sciences and International Relations:

Research Assistant Sena Akkaya

s.akkaya@iku.edu.tr

International Trade and Finance:

Dr. Cem Baglevent

c.baslevent@iku.edu.tr

Entrepreneurship:

Dr. Seray Beglim Samur Teraman

b.teraman@iku.edu.tr

FACULTY OF ARTS AND DESING

Faculty Representative:

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zeynep Koger Géztepe

z.kocer@iku.edu.tr

Public Relations and Publicity:

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Oykii Ezgi Yildiz

e.vildiz@iku.edu.tr

Communication and Design:

Research Assistant Duygu Nazli Akova

d.assoy@iku.edu.tr

Arts and Culture Managemet Management:

Research Assistant Nazli Mirag Umit

n.umit@iku.edu.tr

Radio, Television and Cinema:

Dr. Bilgehan Ece Sakrak

b.sakrak@iku.edu.tr

New Media and Communication:

Dr. Ceren Bilgici Oguz

c.bilgici@iku.edu.tr

Cartoons and Animation:

Research Assistant Murat Yalgin

murat.yalcin@iku.edu.tr ‘

Dijital Game Design

Dr. Mustafa Orhan Géztepe

0.goztepe@iku.edu.tr

FACULTY OF LAW

Faculty Representative:

Asst. Prof. Dr. Sakine Nillifer Bilgin

[n.bilgin@iku.edu.tr

FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND LITERATURE

Faculty Representative:

Dr. Aysegil Turan

a.turan@iku.edu.tr

Mathematics and Computer Sciences:

Dr. Emel Yavuz

e.yavuz@iku.edu.tr

Turkish Language and Literature:

Dr. Serdar Girgay

s.gurcay@iku.edu.tr

Psychology:

Dr. Fatima Elif Ergiiney Okumus

e.okumus@iku.edu.tr

Molecular Biology and Genetics:

Dr. Kiibra Telli

k.telli@iku.edu.tr

English Language and Literature:

Ressearch Assistant Burcu Kiling

b.kilinc@iku.edu.tr

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

Faculty Representative:

Dr. Emine Hande Aydos

e.aydos@iku.edu.tr

Basic Education:

Dr. Emine Hande Aydos

e.aydos@iku.edu.tr

Foreign Languages Education:

Ressearch Assistant Giilnihan Altinay

g.altinay@iku.edu.tr

Special Education:

Dr. Sima Mart

s.mart@iku.edu.tr

Educational Scienes:

Dr. Sevil Momeni Shabani

s.shabani@iku.edu.tr

VOCATIONAL SCHOOL

Coordinator:

Dr. Kiibra Mertel

[k.mertel@iku.edu.tr

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCINECES

Faculty Representative:

Ressearch Assistant Zozan Tutus

z.tutus@iku.edu.tr

Nursing:

Ressearch Assistant Zozan Tutus

z.tutus@iku.edu.tr

Nutrition and Dietetics:

Ressearch Assistant Nursena Uyarer

n.uyarer@iku.edu.tr

Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation:

Ressearch Assistant Kiibra Onerge

k.onerge@iku.edu.tr

INSTITUTE OF GRADUATE SCHOOL:

Institute Representative:

Dr. Nazife Merve Hamzaoglu

[n.hamzaoglu@iku.edu.tr |
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